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すぎ85.9%
Japanese cedar

52.6%

4.0%

あかまつ・くろまつ
4.3%

Japanese red
and black pine

からまつ・えぞまつ
とどまつ

16.4%
Larch,Ezo spruce and

white-fir

ひのき 3.3%
Japanese cypress

広葉樹 5.4%
Broad-leaved tree

素材生産量（樹種別、需要部門別）
Production of logs by tree species and utilization

【樹種別】 By tree species

【需要部門別】 By utilization

農業産出額
Gross agricultural output

海面漁業魚種別漁獲量
Quantity of catches of marine fisheries by species

国籍別外国人登録者数
Registered foreigners by nationality
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億円  100 milion yen

Processed agricultural products加工農産物

Livestock and its products畜産

Other cropsその他耕種農業

Vegetables野菜

Rice米

福井県
Fukui

thousand m3
92千m3

平成22年
（2010）

平成22年
（2010）

その他 1.1%
Other needle-leaved tree

全国
Japan

17,193千m3

福井県
Fukui

92千m3

全国
Japan

17,193千m3

11.8%

14.0%
1.2%

製材用 64.1%
Sawlogs

合板用 8.7%
Vender sheets

and plywood

木材チップ用
27.2%

Wood chips

61.5%

14.5%

24.0%

42

43

67

261

平成22年
（2010）

63.1%

19.0%

27.2%
21.0%

32.1%

0.7%

16.2%

10.4%

10.1%

0.2%

福井県
Fukui

413億円

全国
Japan

8兆2,551億円
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2,241
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1,595

518

5,325

Crabsかに類

Otherその他

Flounders
かれい類

Yellowtailsぶり類

King mackerels
さわら類

Squidsいか類
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3,060

4,846
3,027 3,541 2,7283,560

1,499

3,539

2,771

1,787

3,497
1,163

2,011
1,331

149

39

1,959943 918

790
2,1721,343

531

981

1,770
1,165 1,075

867

1,344

1,167

468

616

618

607 638

551

668

720

11,803

9,301

6,632
8,444 6,961

5,873

6,820

21
2009

7,380

3,000

2,852

1,885

1,650

594
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2010

福井県観光振興課調べ

2,936

4,281

2,515

1,249

506

韓国または朝鮮
Republic of Korea or North Korea

ブラジル
Brazil

フィリピン
Philippines

タイ
190
Thailand

ヴェトナム
159
Vietnam

ロシア
105
Russia

アメリカ
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Other
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